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22nd. June, 1991.

Dear Cloggies,

Here is a list of Summer and Autumn events that we have been asked to take part in. Please can you let me
know whether on not you can make them. '

Mon. 24th June 7-00pm Presentation to Brian and Jean at the White Lion. )
Thurs. 27th June 7-30pm Bricklayers Arms, Swanmore and Bunch of Grapes, llis}loé';s Waltham.
Sat. 29th June 9-00pm P & O event at Rhinefield. (We need to arrange car sharing and possibly a
: rehearsal before the event.) We are being well paid for this one.
Sun. 7th July 2-00pm Huxfords event at Newgate T.anc. We are being paid for this one too.
Sat. 13th July 2-30pm - Wallington Village Fete.
This next one is for info only - we're not dancing:
Thurs 25th July 8-00pm KJM and Victory at Sams THotel.
Fri 26th July ????pm Interval dancing at Gosport Shakespeare play - good publicity
- Sat 27th .July 27?7pm Interval dancing at Gosport Shakespeare play. |
Sun 25th Aug Wickham Craft Iair - do we \\:":mt to do something?
Mon 26th Aug Wickham Craft Fair - do we want to do something?
This next one is for info only - we’re not dancing: '
Wed 28th Aug 8-00pm KIM at Hampshire Bowman.

— End of October Titchfield Carnival - Date and time not fixed. We would be paid.
There are also other suggestions for events. Please can you let me know whether on not you would be
interested.

Sometime in September Annual BBQ

Sometime in September l’rcscntati()ﬁ to the Fire Brigade in the Square.
Sometime in the Autumn Quiz lfigllt, at the Thomas Tord

Sometime in December Christmas meal somewhere

Boxing Day lunchtime Dancing at the Traveller’s Rest

Keep on Clogging,

Dol

Ted Titzgerald
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